

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6305/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2008 in MCRC No.
2185/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

JAMIL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On mentioning, let the matter be taken on board.
Let the application for bail be listed for
consideration next Tuesday.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master